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Theboocrew 001

127.20x138.20 mm; 20,476 stitches

. Appliqué Position
. Appliqué Material
. Appligqué Position
. Appliqué Material
White

. Magenta
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. White

. Cream Yellow
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. Dark Brown
. Light Blue
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. Magenta

. Gray

. Black
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Hat
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THE BOO CREW

Marathon Rayon has been used

Designs and Instructions Designed by Hatched in Africa
You do not have permission to copy, share or sell these designs or parts thereof.
You may use the designs to make items to sell.

Theboocrew 002

95.40x115.00 mm; 9,533 stitches
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. Appliqué Position
. Appliqué Material
. Appliqué Position
. Appliqué Material
. Light Blue

. White

. Gray

. Lilac

. Cream Yellow

. Gray

. Black

. Red

. Black

. Salmon Pink
. White

Theboocrew 003

Hat
Mylar
Bodies
Mylar
1055
1179
1177
1261
1003
1177
1080
1050
1080
1020
1179

120.50x128.40 mm; 9,998 stitches

1.
2.

Appligué Position
Appliqué Material

Hat
Mylar
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3. Appliqué Position Bodies Theboocrew 005
4. Appliqué Material Mylar 129.00x138.20 mm; 11,123 stitches
5. Light Blue 1055
6. Gray 1177
7. Leaf Green 1122
8. White 1179
9. Gray 1177
10. White 1179
11. Cream Yellow 1003
12. Leaf Green 1122
13. Gray 1177
14. Black 1080
15. Salmon Pink 1020
16. White 1179 1. Appliqué Position ~ Hat
2. Appliqué Material Mylar
Theboocrew 004 3. Appliqué Position  Body
123.00x143.00 mm; 13,096 stitches 4. Apphqué Mater|a| My'ar
= 5. Appliqué Position  Pants
6. Appliqué Material Mylar
7. Light Blue 1055
8. Sky Blue 1057
9. Harvest Gold 1009
10. Linen 1128
11. Light Brown 1302
12. Dark Brown 1224
* 13. White 1179
1. Appliqué Position Hat 13 g:zsm vellow 1233
2. Appliqué Material Mylar 16. Red 1050
3. Appliqué Position Body 17. Yellow 1007
4. Appligué Material Mylar 18. Gray 1177
5. Appligué Position Pants 19. Black 1080
6. Appliqué Material Mylar 20. Salmon Pink 1020
7. White 1179 21. White 1179
8. Leaf Green 1122
9. nght Blue 1055 Theboocrew 006
10. Sky Blue 1057 106.50x127.10 mm; 11,408 stitches
11. Light Brown 1302
12. Dark Brown 1224 \%Z
13. Gray 1177 /; N
14. White 1179 e
15. Cream Yellow 1003 /’ 'o 0\
16. Orange 1190 § : /
17. Gray 1177
18. Black 1080
19. Salmon Pink 1020
20. Red 1050
21. Yellow 1007
22. White 1179
1. Appliqué Position Hat
2. Appliqué Material Mylar
3. Appliqué Position Body
4. Appliqgué Material Mylar
5. Harvest Gold 1009
6. Gray 1177
7. Light Blue 1055
8. White 1179
9. Gray 1177
10. White 1179

11. Cream Yellow 1003
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12. Harvest Gold 1009 Theboocrew 008

13. Gray 1177 94.80x147.90 mm; 14,375 stitches
14. Black 1080

15. Light Brown 1302

16. Khaki 1132

17. Salmon Pink 1020

18. Red 1050

19. Black 1080

20. White 1179

Theboocrew 007

129.00x152.10 mm; 15,926 stitches

. Appliqué Position Pumpkin

1
2. Appliqué Material Mylar
3. Appliqué Position Hat
4. Appligué Material Mylar
5. Appliqué Position Body
6. Appliqué Material Mylar
7. Orange 1190
8. Tangerine 1333
9. Leaf Green 1122
10. Moss Green 1123
1. Appliqué Position Hat 11. Harvest Gold 1009
2. Appligué Material Mylar 12. Gray 1177
3. Appliqué Position ~ Body 13. Light Blue 1055
4. Appliqué Material Mylar 14. White 1179
5. Light Blue 1055 15. Gray 1177
6. Sky Blue 1057 16. White 1179
7. White 1179 17. Cream Yellow 1003
8. Linen 1128 18. Harvest Gold 1009
9. Khaki 1132 19. Gray 1177
10. Light Brown 1302 20. Black 1080
11. Dark Brown 1224 21. Light Brown 1302
12. Leaf Green 1122 22. Khaki 1132
13. Khaki 1132 23. Salmon Pink 1020
14. Light Brown 1302 24. Red 1050
15. Dark Brown 1224 25. Black 1080
16. Gray 1177 26. White 1179
17. White 1179
18. Cream Yellow 1003
19. Gray 1177
20. Salmon Pink 1020
21. Black 1080

22. White 1179



Theboocrew coaster0l

115.90x115.80 mm; 12,842 stitches
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. Appliqué Position
. Appliqué Material
. Appliqué Position

. Gray

. Appliqué Position
. Appliqué Material
. Appliqué Position
. Appliqué Material
. Leaf Green

. Gray

. Light Blue

. White

. Gray

. White

. Cream Yellow
. Leaf Green

. Gray

. Black

. Salmon Pink

. Red

. Black

. White

. Appliqué Position

. Orange

Batting Line

Cut off excess

Fabric Placement — Color of
your choice — do not cut off
excess fabric

1177

Hat

Mylar

Body

Mylar

1122

1177

1055

1179

1177

1179

1003

1122

1177

1080

1020

1050

1080

1179

Lining Placement — cut off
excess top and bottom
1190

Hatched in Africa - The Boo Crew
Theboocrew doorhanger 5x7

111.40x179.80 mm; 22,153 stitches
Theboocrew doorhanger 6x10

123.50x199.70 mm; 25,495 stitches

WN -

. Appliqué Position
. Appliqué Material
. Appliqué Position

. Beige

. Appliqué Position
. Appliqué Material
. Appliqué Position
. Appliqué Material
. Light Blue

. White

. Gray

. Magenta

. Cream Yellow
. Gray

. Black

. Red

. Black

. Salmon Pink

. White

. Magenta

. Appliqué Position

. Tangerine

Batting Line

Cut off excess

Fabric Placement — Color of
your choice — do not cut off
excess fabric

1184

Hat

Mylar

Body

Mylar

1055

1179

1177

1077

1003

1177

1080

1050

1080

1020

1179

1077

Lining Placement — cut off
excess top and bottom
1333
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Theboocrew mrug 5x7 *»**P_EASE FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS INCLUDED
128.90x179.70 mm; 26,389 stitches IN THE DOWNLOAD FILES***

Theboocrew _mrug 6x8

142.80x199.30 mm; 29,900 stitches Topper1_opt1_theboocrew_5x7

G RS G

129.30x152.80 mm; 17,394 stitches
* Eyelet for hanging & Cut open slit
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1. Appliqué Position Batting Line

2. Appliqué Material ~ Cut off excess 1. Appliqué Position  Stitch onto stabilizer
3. Appliqué Position  Fabric Placement — Color of 2. Appliqué Material  Fabric color of choice - do
your choice — do not cut off not cut off excess fabric
excess fabric 3. Appliqué Position ~ Pumpkin
4. Seacrest 1091 4. Appliqué Material  Mylar Placement
5. Appliqué Position  Hat 5. Appliqué Position ~ Hat
6. Appliqué Material ~ Mylar 6. Appliqué Material ~ Mylar Placement
7. Applique Position  Body 7. Appliqué Position  Body
8. Appliqué Material ~ Mylar 8. Appliqué Material ~ Mylar Placement
9. Light Blue 1055 9. Orange 1190
10. Gray 1177 10. Tangerine 1333
11. Leaf Green 1122 11. Leaf Green 1122
12. White 1179 12. Moss Green 1123
13. Gray 1177 13. Harvest Gold 1009
14. White 1179 14. Gray 1177
15. Cream Yellow 1003 15. Light Blue 1055
16. Leaf Green 1122 16. White 1179
17. Gray 1177 17. Gray 1177
18. Black 1080 18. White 1179
19. Salmon Pink 1020 19. Cream Yellow 1003
20. White 1179 20. Harvest Gold 1009
21. Gray 1177 21. Gray 1177
22. Appliqué Material  Lining Placement — cut off 22. Black 1080
excess top and bottom 23. Light Brown 1302
23. Leaf Green 1122 24. Khaki 1132
25. Salmon Pink 1020
26. Red 1050
27. Black 1080
28. White 1179
29. Orange 1190
30. Appliqué Material Lining - Cut off excess
fabric

31. Orange 1190
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Topper1_opt2 theboocrew 5x7.pes Topper2 opt1_theboocrew 5x7
129.30x152.80 mm; 17,594 stitches 129.30x152.80 mm; 17,303 stitches

* Eyelet for hanging & permanent towel attachment * Add tab with button for hanging & Cut open slit

Stitch onto stabilizer
Fabric color of choice - do
not cut off excess fabric

1. Appliqué Position
2. Appliqué Material Stitch onto stabilizer

Fabric color of choice - do

. Appliqué Position
. Appliqué Material

N —

3. Appliqué Position  Pumpkin not cut off excess fabric
4. Applique Material  Mylar Placement 3. Appliqué Position  Pumpkin
5. Applique Position ~ Hat 4. Appliqué Material  Mylar Placement
6. Appliqué Material ~ Mylar Placement 5. Appliqué Position  Hat
7. Applique Position  Body 6. Appliqué Material ~ Mylar Placement
8. Appliqué Material ~ Mylar Placement 7. Appliqué Position  Body
9. Orange 1190 8. Appliqué Material  Mylar Placement
10. Tangerine 1333 9. Orange 1190
11. Leaf Green 1122 10. Tangerine 1333
12. Moss Green 1123 11' Leaf Green 1122
13. Harvest Gold 1009 12: Moss Green 1123
14. Gray 1177 13. Harvest Gold 1009
15. Light Blue 1055 14. Gray 1177
16. White 1179 15. Light Blue 1055
17. Gray 1177 16. White 1179
18. White 1179 17. Gray 1177
19. Cream Yellow 1003 18. White 1179
20. Harvest Gold 1009 10. Cream Yellow 1003
21. Gray 1177 20. Harvest Gold 1009
22. Black 1080 21. Gray 1177
23. Light Brown 1302 25 Black 1080
24. Khaki 1132 23. Light Brown 1302
25. Salmon Pink 1020 24. Khaki 1132
26. Red 1050 25. Red 1050
27. Black 1080 26. Black 1080
28. White 1179 27. White 1179
29. Orange - 1190 28. Orange 1190
30. Applique Material If_"l;"?g - Cut off excess 29. Appliqué Material Lining - Cut off excess
abric i
fabric
31. Orange 1190 30. 0 1190
32. Appliqué Material this is the line oranse

used To attach the

dishtowel. Please see

instructions.
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Topper2 opt2 theboocrew 5x7 22. Black 1080
129.30x152.80 mm; 17,503 stitches 23. Light Brown 1302
* Add tab with button for hanging & permanent towel 24, Khaki 1132
attachment 25. Salmon Pink 1020
26. Red 1050
27. Black 1080
28. White 1179
29. Orange 1190
30. Appliqué Material Lining - Cut off excess
fabric
31. Orange 1190

32. Appliqué Material this is the line
used To attach the
dishtowel. Please see
instructions.

Topper2 tab _theboocrew 5x7

1. Appliqué Position  Stitch onto stabilizer 34.40x132.00 mm; 2,423 stitches
2. Appliqué Material  Fabric color of choice - do
not cut off excess fabric ( |I \\
3. Appliqué Position ~ Pumpkin \ B
4. Appliqué Material ~ Mylar Placement
5. Appliqué Position  Hat
6. Appliqué Material ~ Mylar Placement
7. Appliqué Position ~ Body
8. Appliqué Material  Mylar Placement
9. Orange 1190
10. Tangerine 1333
11. Leaf Green 1122
12. Moss Green 1123 4
13. Harvest Gold 1009 N
14. Gray 1177 v )
15. Light Blue 1055 N
i? \gh'te 1179 1. Appliqué Position Background fabric
. Gray 1177 A - .
18. White 1179 2. Apphque Material Color of choice
3. White 1179
19. Cream Yellow 1003
20. Harvest Gold 1009
21. Gray 1177

Hatched Africa

A Note About File Sharing
Just like you buy a song from iTunes for your personal use, you've
purchased 1 copy of this digital product from Hatched in Africa for
your personal use.
You do not have our permission to share it, resell it, or
give it to someone else in any form. Selling these embroidery machine files, or parts thereof, or giving it to
someone else, is wrong and violates our copyright.
Copyright © Hatched in Africa
All rights reserved
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